Race Date
September 02, 2023

Overall
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Results available at www.thtiming

Name
Ben Spencer
Ruben Falcon

Stephanie Burkholder

Rob Suski

Jay Smith

Liz Neely

Brent Walk

Lorie Arnold
Jody Kirk
Madeline Ingold
kris stakley sr
Eddie Gaddey
Danette Johnson
Roxann Brouwer
Sarah Crites
Meg Crites

2023 Watermelon Run 5K, 10K & 15K
Overall Finish List

City

Saint Joseph Ml
Goshen IN
Goshen IN
Paw Paw MI
Mcminnville OR
Santa Fe NM
Otsego Ml
Chesterton IN
Berrien Center Ml
Mishawaka IN

Mishawaka IN
Galesburg Ml
Lawrence Ml
Niles Ml
Niles Ml

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

10K
5809 29
5740 64
5725 33
5817 40
5806 43
5781 52
5824 61
5712 57
5764 32
5760 20
5840 62
5745 49
5761 54
5723 61
5738 48
5737 19
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Open
60-64
Open
40-44
40-44
50-54
60-64
55-59
30-34
20-24
60-64
45-49
50-54
60-64
45-49
15-19

Time
42:09.4
46:44.1
47:00.3
56:36.8
57:20.3

1:00:24.7
1:00:30.8
1:14:00.9
1:15:06.0
1:15:06.2
1:16:34.3
1:20:16.1
1:22:16.3
1:26:52.7
1:29:48.3
1:29:48.6

09/02/2023 11:11:56

Pace
6:48/M
7:33/M
7:35/M
9:09/M
9:15/M
9:46/M
9:46/M
11:57/M
12:08/M
12:08/M
12:23/M
12:58/M
13:17/M
14:01/M
14:30/M
14:30/M



